Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Ross - (834679) - Edinburgh University - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.48
32.68
32.84
33.06
33.07
33.10
33.13
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Date

08/12/18
09/12/17
08/12/18
06/11/16
06/11/16
27/08/16
18/11/18
10/12/16
22/09/18
09/12/17
27/08/16
08/09/19
01/09/18
08/09/19
26/08/17
10/12/16
01/09/18
26/08/17
21/09/19
12/12/15
12/12/15
29/08/15
29/08/15
07/09/14
07/09/14
14/06/14
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Team Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs

2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs

2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay
Scottish National Short Course Championships
2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay
Scottish National Team Championships

Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA West District SR Championships

SASA West District SR Championships

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships

Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014
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Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Glasgow
Stockport
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Ayr
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Ayr
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Ayr

Ayr
Bellshill
Bellshill

Cumbernauld
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Club Swam Under
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Hamilton
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43.92
45.17
45.28
45.38
47.63
48.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.76
33.33
33.43
32.48
32.84
33.13
33.23
33.59
33.40
32.68
33.28
33.49
33.64
33.51
33.15
33.06
33.07
33.10
33.32
34.18
33.97
35.38
36.51
37.85
39.01
40.42
40.39
42.61
45.28
45.17
43.92
45.38
47.63

48.23

Copyright 2024

295
269
247
245
244
211

203

WA Pts

593
616
611
666
644
627
622
602
612
654
619
607
599
606
626
631
631
629
617
571
582
515
469
421
384
345
346
295

244
211

203

m m I m I

T

Round

m I m I O I M ! I T m I m T

I m I O T

-

N

14/U07 14
06/11/13
24/08/13
24/08/13
01/09/13
25/05/13
17/02/13
17/02/13

Date

21/09/19
08/09/19
08/09/19
08/12/18
08/12/18
18/11/18
22/09/18
01/09/18
01/09/18
09/12/17
09/12/17
26/08/17
26/08/17
10/12/16
10/12/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
27/08/16
27/08/16
12/12/15
12/12/15
29/08/15
29/08/15
07/09/14
07/09/14
14/06/14
14/06/14
06/11/13
01/09/13
24/08/13
24/08/13
25/05/13
17/02/13

17/02/13
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South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs
Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet
Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs

Alloa ASC Open Meet

Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

Meet

Scottish National Team Championships

2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs
2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet

Scottish National Team Championships

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay
2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA West District SR Championships

SASA West District SR Championships

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs
2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs
Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet
Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet

Alloa ASC Open Meet

Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet
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Bellshill

Bellshill
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Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Stockport
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Ayr
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Edinburgh
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Inverness
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Glasgow
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Edinburgh
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Larkhall
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Bellshill
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