Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Ross - (834679) - Edinburgh University - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
32.48	666	F	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
32.68	654	F	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
32.84	644	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
33.06	631	F	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
33.07	631	Н	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
33.10	629	F	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	1
33.13	627	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Eastkilbride	2
33.15	626	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
33.23	622	F	22/09/18	Scottish National Team Championships	Tollcross	SLanarkshire	1
33.28	619	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
33.32	617	Н	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	1
33.33	616	F	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
33.40	612	Н	01/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
33.43	611	Н	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
33.49	607	F	26/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
33.51	606	С	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
33.59	602	F	01/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
33.64	599	Н	26/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
33.76	593	F	21/09/19	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow		2
33.97	582	Н	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh		1
34.18	571	С	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
35.38	515	F	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
36.51	469	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
37.85	421	F	07/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Hamilton	2
39.01	384	Н	07/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Hamilton	2
40.39	346	Н	14/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Hamilton	2
right 202	A 24E	Е	14/06/14	Cumbarnauld Cumpar Open 2014	Cumbarnauld	Powered By SPOR	revete

							D 0 / 0
4∪.4∠	J40	Г	14/00/14	Cumpernaula Summer Open 2014	Cumpernaulu	панничн	Page 2 / 2
42.61	295	F	06/11/13	South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs	Larkhall	Hamilton	2
43.92	269	Н	24/08/13	Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet	Cumbernauld	Hamilton	2
45.17	247	F	24/08/13	Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet	Cumbernauld	Hamilton	2
45.28	245	Н	01/09/13	2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs	South Ayrshire	Hamilton	1
45.38	244	F	25/05/13	Alloa ASC Open Meet	Alloa	Hamilton	2
47.63	211	F	17/02/13	Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet	Bellshill	Hamilton	2
48.23	203	Н	17/02/13	Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet	Bellshill	Hamilton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.76	593	F	21/09/19	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow		2
33.33	616	F	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
33.43	611	Н	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
32.48	666	F	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
32.84	644	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
33.13	627	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Eastkilbride	2
33.23	622	F	22/09/18	Scottish National Team Championships	Tollcross	SLanarkshire	1
33.59	602	F	01/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
33.40	612	Н	01/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Eastkilbride	1
32.68	654	F	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
33.28	619	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
33.49	607	F	26/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
33.64	599	Н	26/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
33.51	606	С	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
33.15	626	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
33.06	631	F	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
33.07	631	Н	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
33.10	629	F	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	1
33.32	617	Н	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Eastkilbride	1
34.18	571	С	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
33.97	582	Н	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh		1
35.38	515	F	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
36.51	469	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
37.85	421	F	07/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Hamilton	2
39.01	384	Н	07/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Hamilton	2
40.42	345	F	14/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Hamilton	2
40.39	346	Н	14/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Hamilton	2
42.61	295	F	06/11/13	South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs	Larkhall	Hamilton	2
45.28	245	Н	01/09/13	2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs	South Ayrshire	Hamilton	1
45.17	247	F	24/08/13	Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet	Cumbernauld	Hamilton	2
43.92	269	Н	24/08/13	Cumbernauld Graded AG Autumn Meet	Cumbernauld	Hamilton	2
45.38	244	F	25/05/13	Alloa ASC Open Meet	Alloa	Hamilton	2
47.63	211	F	17/02/13	Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet	Bellshill	Hamilton	2
48.23	203	Н	17/02/13	Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet	Bellshill	Hamilton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS